FA640

Refit OE
shim/insulator

HARLEY DAVIDSON

XL 883 L Super Low (Cast Wheel)
XL 883 N Iron (Cast Wheel)

XL 883 R Roadster (Cast Wheel)
XL 1200 C Custom (Spoke Wheel)
XL 1200 CX Roadster

XL 1200 T Superlow

XL 1200 V Seventy Two

XL 1200 X Forty Eight

XL 1200 Forty Eight Anniversary

14-18
14-18
14-15
14-18
16-18
14-18
14-16
14-18
18

117.9x 475X
9.25mm
(without shim)

117.9 x 47.5 x
9.25mm
(without shim)
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